
2021 Club Championship 22/08/2021

Name Surname 8-Darlington 10k
Race 

Position Race Time Adj Time Score
FEMALE by RACE POSITION

Stephanie Cooper 179 00:55:01 00:46:23 50

Lindsey Walker 226 00:57:35 00:52:45 44

Samantha Kelly 243 00:58:30 00:58:26 38

Pam Johnson 245 00:58:47 00:55:27 42

Caroline Posliff 269 01:00:29 00:49:43 46

Karen Newton 276 01:01:21 00:48:30 48

Rachel Farrand 306 01:04:11 01:01:03 36

Deborah Gore 320 01:06:35 00:58:14 40

Sarah Lees 365 01:13:15 01:09:41 32

Catherine Skinner 383 01:19:52 01:03:58 34

Linda Carruthers 387 01:22:02 01:10:53 28

Vera Summerscales 388 01:22:56 01:10:47 30

Carolyn Jones 396 01:29:54 01:29:54 26

FEMALE by CC points

Stephanie Cooper 179 00:55:01 00:46:23 50

Karen Newton 276 01:01:21 00:48:30 48

Caroline Posliff 269 01:00:29 00:49:43 46

Lindsey Walker 226 00:57:35 00:52:45 44

Pam Johnson 245 00:58:47 00:55:27 42

Deborah Gore 320 01:06:35 00:58:14 40

Samantha Kelly 243 00:58:30 00:58:26 38

Rachel Farrand 306 01:04:11 01:01:03 36

Catherine Skinner 383 01:19:52 01:03:58 34

Sarah Lees 365 01:13:15 01:09:41 32

Vera Summerscales 388 01:22:56 01:10:47 30

Linda Carruthers 387 01:22:02 01:10:53 28

Carolyn Jones 396 01:29:54 01:29:54 26

MALE by RACE POSITION

Simon Donoghue 20 00:40:08 00:34:29 50

Roy McGhie 40 00:42:57 00:42:33 44

Dave Todd 44 00:43:13 00:41:01 46

Richard Knott 61 00:44:49 00:37:51 48

Stephen Daniel 117 00:49:21 00:44:38 42

Doug Pearce 134 00:51:06 00:45:27 40

Thomas Lees 165 00:53:58 00:51:08 34

Rob Cooper 194 00:56:00 00:47:17 38

Jonathon Harris-Douglas 231 00:57:56 00:50:13 36

MALE by CC points



Simon Donoghue 20 00:40:08 00:34:29 50

Richard Knott 61 00:44:49 00:37:51 48

Dave Todd 44 00:43:13 00:41:01 46

Roy McGhie 40 00:42:57 00:42:33 44

Stephen Daniel 117 00:49:21 00:44:38 42

Doug Pearce 134 00:51:06 00:45:27 40

Rob Cooper 194 00:56:00 00:47:17 38

Jonathon Harris-Douglas 231 00:57:56 00:50:13 36

Thomas Lees 165 00:53:58 00:51:08 34

ERC Finishers 22

ERC Finishers Female 13

ERC Finishers Male 9

TOTAL Finishers 400


